UNCONTESTED CALENDAR — CONFIRMATION ADVANCED PER RESOLUTION
JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL, THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019 @ 9:55 A.M.
With respect to the following cases, objections were filed and subsequently withdrawn; therefore,
the Court confirms the plans in the following cases:

The plans in the following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

1. TERRENCE TERRANO ATTY - BOONE
18-51733 HLB

2. PATRICIA CAMPBELL ATTY - BOONE
18-52137 HLB

3. NAAMAN & BEVERLY STARLING ATTY — LIPTON
18-52250 HLB

4. RAYMOND & RANDA PARGA ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
18-52429 HLB

5. ILESHA MOSELEY ATTY - PECK
18-52486 HLB

6. HUMBERTO CASTREJON ATTY — FULLER
18-52779 HLB

7. HECTOR TOPETE ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
18-52785 HLB

8. EDELITA DELA CRUZ ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
18-52819 HLB

9. DAVID & ANN VENTRUA ATTY - PECK
18-52821 HLB
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

MARICELA MORALES
19-50107 HLB

NICHOLAS BEATTY
19-50134 HLB

BETYY ALVEREZ-MENDEZ
19-50616 HLB

BALTAZAR MIRANDA
19-50619 HLB

LAURA DELA CRUZ
19-50623 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - PECK

ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER

ATTY — MILLER

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
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The court has determined that it is in the best interests of creditors and the estates to hold the Confirmation
Hearings earlier than 21 days after the meetings of creditors. No objections to the early hearings have been
filed; therefore, the following plans are either confirmed or placed on the Trustee’s Pending List:

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH NO OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL, THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019 @ 9:55 A.M.

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, June 7, 2019

The following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

15. DANIEL SOLORIO ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
19-50718 HLB

16. TIMOTHY & MARISS HAUPT ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
19-50731 HLB
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TO BE PLACED ON TRUSTEE’S PENDING LIST:

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL, THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019 @ 9:55 A.M.

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, June 7, 2019

JOSEPHINE CAMARENA
19-50724 HLB

ALCIDES ECHEVERRIA
19-50727 HLB

DENNIS III & TAMARA BELTRAN
19-50732 HLB

ALEJANDRO & IRENE CHAVEZ
19-50735 HLB

SAMANTHA SPROUL
19-50744 HLB

RODRIGO CARDOSO
19-50752 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
OBJECTION — TRUSTEE

ATTY - PECK
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — MILLER
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — MILLER
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE
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